G.N. 4457

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2761925
2988866
2876055
2771340
2888619
1380102
2567842
2876979

19 August 2022

DSY TRADE LIMITED

Forex500 Limited

GOOD POWER TRADING LIMITED
HONG YI TONG TRADING LIMITED
IKRAFT GLOBAL LIMITED
INTERACT CHINESE LIMITED

RFID Data Limited

TechSol Hong Kong Pvt. Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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