G.N. 4457 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2761925	DSY TRADE LIMITED	達盛遠貿易有限公司
2988866	Forex500 Limited	
2876055	GOOD POWER TRADING LIMITED	
2771340	HONG YI TONG TRADING LIMITED	宏奕通貿易有限公司
2888619	IKRAFT GLOBAL LIMITED	
1380102	INTERACT CHINESE LIMITED	互動中文有限公司
2567842	RFID Data Limited	
2876979	TechSol Hong Kong Pvt. Limited	

19 August 2022

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies